DATE
21-Mar

28-Mar

2-May

16-May

19-May

30-May

6-Jun

TIME

7:30am
9:00am
10:30am

7:00am
7:30am
7:54am

7:47am
8:11lam
8:35am
in 4s

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am

11:00am
11:25am
11:50am
in 2s

8:00am
8:35am
9:10am

7:00am
7:35am
8:10am

TEE

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

10th
10th
10th

1st
1st
1st

1st

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

Friday Emerald

15-Apr-25
VENUE Bulimba
Wynnum \Y
Royal Queensland v
Virginia %

VENUE

Indooroopilly
Redland Bay
Wynnum

VENUE

McLeod
Redland Bay
Royal Queensland

VENUE

Wynnum
Bulimba
Indooroopilly

VENUE

Redland Bay
McLeod
Bulimba

VENUE

Virginia
Royal Queensland
Indooroopilly

VENUE
Bulimba
Virginia
McLeod

Royal Queensland

Vv
\Y
\Y

Wynnum

<

McLeod

\'%
\Y
\'%

Virginia

<

Redland Bay

\'%
\Y
\'%

Indooroopilly

<

(BYE)

Indooroopilly
McLeod
Redland Bay

(BYE)
Virginia
Bulimba
McLeod
(BYE)

Bulimba
Indooroopilly
Virginia

(BYE)

Redland Bay
Virginia

Royal Queensland

(BYE)

Royal Queensland
Indooroopilly
Wynnum

(BYE)

McLeod
Wynnum
Bulimba

(BYE)

Royal Queensland
Wynnum
Redland Bay



