## Friday Emerald 15-Apr-25

DATE	TIME	TEE			
21-Mar			VENUE	Bulimba	(BYE)
	7:30am	1st	Wynnum	v	Indooroopilly
	9:00am	1st	Royal Queensland	V	McLeod
	10:30am	1st	Virginia	V	Redland Bay
28-Mar			VENUE	Royal Queensland	(BYE)
	7:00am	1st	Indooroopilly	v	Virginia
	7:30am	1st	Redland Bay	V	Bulimba
	7:54am	1st	Wynnum	v	McLeod
2-May			VENUE	Wynnum	(BYE)
	7:47am	10th	McLeod	v	Bulimba
	8:11am	10th	Redland Bay	v	Indooroopilly
	8:35am in 4s	10th	Royal Queensland	V	Virginia
16-May			VENUE	McLeod	(BYE)
	10:00am	1st	Wynnum	v	Redland Bay
	10:30am	1st	Bulimba	V	Virginia
	11:00am	1st	Indooroopilly	V	Royal Queensland
19-May			VENUE	Virginia	(BYE)
	11:00am	1st	Redland Bay	V	Royal Queensland
	11:25am		McLeod	V	Indooroopilly
	11:50am in 2s		Bulimba	V	Wynnum
30-May			VENUE	Redland Bay	(BYE)
	8:00am	1st	Virginia	V	McLeod
	8:35am	1st	Royal Queensland	V	Wynnum
	9:10am	1st	Indooroopilly	V	Bulimba
6-Jun			VENUE	Indooroopilly	(BYE)
	7:00am	1st	Bulimba	V	Royal Queensland
	7:35am	1st	Virginia	v	Wynnum
	8:10am	1st	McLeod	v	Redland Bay